MEDECO REMOVABLE AND
NON-REMOVABLE CORE LOCKS
WWW.BOASECURE.COM  |  516-576-02952 516-576-0295  |  WWW.BOASECURE.COM 3NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDERS NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDERS
GENERAL INFORMATION
DELIVERY:
At BOA, we assemble every lock to order and strive to
meet your requested in-house date. If we cannot meet
your requested date, we will advise you within 24-hours

Additional keys will only be released with an authorized signature
Mechanical Specifications:
•  Special “control” key removes the cam lock plug for fast and secure combination change/rekey
•  Operating key operates the lock without removing the core
•  Machined brass plug with hardened inserts
•  Keyed alike or keyed different
•  Master keyed with other style products
•  Key retaining is standard. Non Key retaining is product specific
•  Clockwise or counterclockwise rotation
CAMS
STRAIGHT CAMS
OFFSET CAMS
Cams are measured from
center of installation hole to longest point
Part #  Length
00-CAM-0750  0.750” (19.1 MM)
00-CAM-1250  1.250” (31.8 MM)
00-CAM-1750  1.750” (44.5MM)
00-CAM-2000  2.000” (50.8 MM)
Part #  Length Offset
00-CAM-1250X0313  1.250” (31.8 MM)  0.3125” (7.9 MM)
00-CAM-2000X0313  2.000” (50.8 MM)  0.3125” (7.9 MM)
NOTE:
Other Cam Sizes are available.
Contact us for availability.
WWW.BOASECURE.COM  |  516-576-02956 516-576-0295  |  WWW.BOASECURE.COM 7NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDERS NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDERS